Product information
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
NewtonTS-14
EC
O
2
Standard arm is always delivered in the same colour as the ordered door closer body.
209

polished or satin
Kompendium_Englisch.indb   105 31.05.11   15:55
Order information
Door closer with
standard arm
Colour Article number Door closer without
standard arm
Colour Article number
TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Silver RAL 9006 301452E11A71010 TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Silver RAL 9006 351452E11A00010
TS-14  (1/2/3/4) White RAL 9016 301452E11E71010 TS-14  (1/2/3/4) White RAL 9016 351452E11E00010
TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Brown RAL 8014 301452E11D71010 TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Brown RAL 8014 351452E11D00010
TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Black  RAL 9005 301452E11G71010 TS-14  (1/2/3/4) Black  RAL 9005 351452E11G00010
ECO Newton TS-14
ECO Newton TS
ECO Newton TS-14	n Door closer with standard arm
Product information